

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Estimated Number of Units	Unit of Measure	FM SHELTON		FERGUSON WATERWORKS	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
M = One (1) lot of 1,000 bricks. Bidder shall provide pricing in the indicated unit of measure.							
1	Brick, common, solid, in accordance with ASTM Specifications C-62-62, Grade SW, size 2-1/4 inches x 3 5/8 inches, x 8 inches or acceptable equal.	25	M	\$409.20	\$10,230.00	\$1,015.00	\$25,375.00
2	Brick, common, cored, in accordance with ASTM Specifications C-62-62, Grade SW, 3-hole maximum, size 2-1/4 inches x 3-5/8 inches x 8 inches or acceptable equal.	25	M	\$334.80	\$8,370.00	\$475.00	\$11,875.00
3	Brick, utility, in accordance with ASTM Specifications C-216, Grade SW, size 3-1/2 inches x 3-1/2 inches x 11-1/2 inches or acceptable equal.	90	M	\$508.40	\$45,756.00	\$715.00	\$64,350.00
			TOTAL	\$64,356.00		\$101,600.00	
LSBE Participation: There is no LSBE participation in this area, due to there not being any LSBE that is qualified to supply his type of Service or Product.							
Number of Bid Received		2					
LSBE Participation:		Yes					
Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes or No)		Yes					
Bid pricing in separate envelope		Yes					
Recommended Award							

Witness Signature: Angel Frazier
 Agent Signature: Judi Moore

Purchasing Director Signature: _____

BOC Award Approval Date: _____